
BUS # 507-0662 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER- DELORES JOHNSON 207 N BEECH ST 2:39 PM

101 W. OAKLAND 2:40PM

108 N MORGAN AVE 2:41PM
ELMWOOD/CLIFFORD ST 2:42 PM

411 ROSEMARY ST 2:43 PM

SASSAFRASS/ROSEMARY 2:44 PM

106 SASSAFRASS ST 2:46 PM

415 PARK AVE 2:47 PM
212 MLK 2:49 PM

604 MLK DR 3:01 PM

810 W MYRTLE RD 3:10 PM

518 W MYRTLE RD 3:12 PM

404 MYRTLE RD 3:14PM

W PALMETTO ST/BEECH 3:17 PM

110 MYRTLE RD 3:19 PM

S ROSEMARY AVE/SASSAFRASS 3:22PM

SASSAFRASS/MAGNOLIA 3:23PM

415 PARK AVE 3:25PM

E COTTONWOOD ST/S 3:37PM

E COTTONWOOD ST/S 3:30 PM

212 MLK 3:32PM

ANDREWS ELEMENTARY/ROSEMARY/ANDREWS HIGH



BUS # 507-0388 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER-OBRESHA HOLLOWAY ANDREWS ELEMENTARY 2:37 PM

234 BOYD ST 2:38 PM

MAGNOLIA AVE/ROSEMARY ST 2:39 PM

207 E CHERRY ST 2:40 PM

235 E CHERRY ST 2:41 PM

110 CLAIR ST 2:42 PM

3 CLEMONS ST 2:43 PM

293 E CHERRY ST 2:44 PM

337 CHERRY ST 2:45 PM

79 NORTH ST 2:46 PM

576 CHERRY ST 2:47 PM

109 HOWELLS T 2:48 PM

709 GAPWAY RD 2:49 PM

507 E ASHLAND ST 2:50 PM

301 E ASHLAND ST 2:52 P.M.

308MAGNOLIA AVE 2:54 PM

ROSEMARY MIDDLE 3:10 PM

ANDREWS HIGH 3:12 PM
BOYD 3:14 PM

N ROSEMARY AVE/MAGNOLIA 3:16 PM

CHERRY ST/HARDEE ST 3:18 PM

337 CHERRY ST 3:20PM

STUDBAKER 3:21 PM

109 HOWELL ST 3:24 PM

715 E GAPWAY RD 3:27 PM

301 ASHLAND ST 3:30 PM

ANDREWS ELEMENTARY/ROSEMARY/ANDREWS HIGH



BUS # 507-1892 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

DRIVER-JOHN ROWE ANDREWS ELEMENTARY 2:30 PM

ROSEMARY MIDDLE 2:45 PM

ANDREWS HIGH 3:05 PM

310 W GAPWAY RD 3:15 PM

202 W. GAPWAY RD 3:17 PM

622 N MORGAN 3:18 PM
891 N MORGAN AVE 3:20 PM

197 BIG DAM SWAMP RD 3:27 PM
BIG DAM SWAMPRD/POTATOE 

BED FERRY

3:28 PM

765 BIG DAM RD 3:29 PM
1033 BID DAM SWAMP RD 3:31 PM

BARNES RD/BITTERBUSH LN 3:33 PM

1510 IG DAM SWAMP 3:36 PM

1554 BIG DAM SWAMP RD 3:38 PM

BIG DAM SWAMP RD/FULTON 3:43 PM

806 PINETREE LANDING RD 3:47 PM

2534 BIG DAM SWAMP RD 3:51 PM

404 CUMBEE RD 3:54 PM

669 CUMBEE RD 3:56 PM

CUMBEE RD/ROBINSON RD 3:58 PM
18388 COUNTY LINE RD 4:01 PM

19944 COUNTY LINE RD 4:06 PM

12804 COUNTY LINE RD 4:15PM

ANDREWS ELEMENTARY/ROSEMARY/ANDREWS HIGH



BUS # 508-1306 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIMESTOP TIME

ANDREWS ELEMENTARY                        

2:30 PMDRIVER- BARNEY HAYWARD ROSEMARY MIDDLE SCHOOL  3:05P.M.

ANDREWS HIGH 3:10 PM

108 S MORGAN AVE 3:11 PM

MORGAN AVE/PORTER AVE 3:15 PM

413 S MORGAN AVE 3:17 PM

306 S MORGAN AVE 3:21 PM

S MORGAN AVE/ W BALSAM ST 3:19 PM

1776 S MORGAN AVE 3:21 PM

DAVID MCKENZIE RD/GRACE LN 3:30 PM

393 DAVID MCKENZIE RD 3:34 PM

1443 GALLOP RD 3:38 PM

333 BIGELOW DR 3:45 PM

3004 BIGELOW DR 3:55 PM

1414 LAMBERT LOOP 4:01 PM

4080 WALKER RD 4:05 PM

COLUMBUS/LONDON 4:06 PM

STAFFORD DR 4:10 PM

KNOWLIN RD/CARRIE 4:15 PM

567 KNOWLIN RD 4:16 PM

POWELL RD/SIMONE CT 4:30 PM

ANDREWS ELEMENTARY/ROSEMARY/ANDREWS HIGH



Bus # 507-1589 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

DRIVER-ROBERTA MCKNIGHT ANDREWS ELEMENTARY 2:00 PM

102 JONES ST 2:05 PM

JONES/PIVET 2:06 PM

JONES ST/MANGO ST 2:07 PM

JONES ST/PINE ST 2:08 PM

JONES ST/LAURIE ST 2:09 PM

610 JONES AVE 2:10 PM

JONES ST/MILLER ST 2:12 PM

102 GINGER PLACE 2:13 PM

510 GINGER PL 2:14 PM

ANDREWS ELEMENTARY



BUS # 507-1589 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 
DRIVER- ROBERTA MCKNIGHT ROSEMARY MIDDLE 2:55PM

ANDREWS HIGH 3:03 PM

POWELL RD/ROYAL PINES DR 3:26 PM

POWELL RD/NATE DR 3:29 PM

POWELL RD/PEARLINE CT 3:31 PM
POWELL RD/GOOD HOPE 3:33 PM

1225 POWELL RD /SINGLETON 3:35 PM

POWELL RD/HAROLD DR 3:37PM

1656 POWELL RD 3:40 PM

POWELL RD/BRYANT RD 3:42 PM

2239 POWELL RD 3:45 PM

3813 POWELL RD 3:49 PM

3906 POWELL RD 3:52PM

7419 POWELL RD 4:05 PM

7619 POWELL RD 4:07 PM

113 LAWRENCE DR 4:09 PM

8712 POWELL RD 4:15 PM

MT ZION/POWELL DR 4:30PM

MT ZION/MERIA 4:35PM

ROSEMARY MIDDLE/ANDREWS HIGH



BUS # 508-0779 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 
DRIVER-CAMILLA CANTLEY ANDREWS ELEMENTARY 3:30 PM

ROSEMARY MIDDLE 2:55 PM

ANDREWS HIGH SCHOOL 3:00 PM

ANDREWS ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL

3:08 PM

715 N FARR AVE (DEVONSHIRE 3:13 PM

WATFORD T.P./HWY 41 3:24PM

ROBINSON RD/CRAMON LN 3:28 PM

410 ROBINSON RD 3:30 PM

MEMORY LANE 3:31 PM

758 ROBINSON RD 3:32 PM

158 RUSSELL DR 3:33 PM

RUSSELL DR/PEACOCK LN 3:34 PM

ROSEMARY MIDDLE (DRIVERS 

STUDENTS)

3:43 PM

ANDREWS ELEMENTARY/ROSEMARY/ANDREWS HIGH



BUS # 503-6789 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 
DELORES JOHNSON 511 N BEECH 2:06 PM

BEECH/BIRCH 2:07 PM

BEECH/SPRUCE 2:08 PM

50 APPLE ST 2:09 PM

651 PERSIMMON 2:10 PM

664 PERSIMMON 2:11 PM

BEECH/BIRCH ST 2:13 PM

BIRCH/SPRUCE 2:14 PM

50 APPLE ST 2:15 PM

APPLE/PERSIMMON 2:15 PM

APPLE/MOHAGANY 2:16 PM

APPLE/HOLLYWOOD 2:17 PM

ROSEMARY MIDDLE 2:20 PM

ANDREWS ELEMENTARY/ROSEMARY/ANDREWS HIGH



BUS # 508-0166 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER- DARLENE BEST ANDREWS ELEMENTARY 2:30 PM

ROSEMARY MIDDLE 2:55 PM

ANDREWS HIGH 3:00 PM

COUNTY LINE BY 3:18 PM

5458 COUNTY LINE RD 3:22 PM

5240 COUNTY LINE RD 3:30 PM

2529 COUNTY LINE RD 3:33 PM

2499 COUNTY LINE RD 3:34 PM

13653 STS DELIGHT RD 3:40 PM

293 PARKER VILLAGE RD 3:46PM

9520 STS DELIGHT RD 3:51 PM

356 DAWHOO LAKE RD 3:54 PM

DAWHOO LAKE /WINDSONG DR 3:56 PM

64 EVERT DR 3:57PM

EVERT DR/ PEACE RIDGE ST 3:58 PM

1388 DAWHOO LAKE RD 4:01 PM

7002 WALKER RD 4:04 PM

769 WILLIE RD 4:08 PM

ST DELIGHT RD/ BULL DR 4:10 PM

ANDREWS ELEMENTARY/ROSEMARY/ANDREWS HIGH



BUS # 508-0769 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER - BARBARA DAVIS ANDREW ELEMENTARY 2:30 PM

404 N BEECH AVE 2:31 PM

312 N BEECH AVE 2:32 PM

307 N BEECH AVE 2:33 PM

213 N POPLAR AVE 2:34 PM

101 N POPLAR AVE (ARBOR PL) 2:36PM

W OAKLAND ST/N CEDAR AVE 2:39 PM

111 N CEDAR AVE 2:40PM

W ASHLAND ST/ HAZEL AVE 2:39 PM
TRINITY CHRISTAIN SCHOOL 2:42 PM

W ASHLAND ST/ SOAPERRY RD 2:43 PM

ANDREWS ELEMENTARY



BUS # 508-0769 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

DRIVER-BARBARA DAVIS ROSEMARY MIDDLE 2:41 PM

ANDREWS HIGH 3:05 PM

501 CARBERRY ST 3:07 PM

388 OLD CEMETARY 3:09 PM

EVELYN COLLINS 3:28 PM
LEHMAN/PECAN CT 3:29 PM

FEATHER DR 3:30 PM
1185 GTOWN/HWY 3:36 PM

155 WOODLAND AVE 3:35 PM

WOODLAND AVE/ SIAU LN 3:36 PM

WOODLAND AVE / 3:37 PM

123 GRAVEL GULLY RD 3:38 PM

TEMBERBROOK 3:39 PM

7796 PENNYROYAL RD 3:41 PM

REOWN RD 3:42 PM

7996 PENNEYROYAL RD 3:48 PM

8290 PENNYROYAL RD 3:49 PM

202 INDIAN HUT RD 3:54 PM

522 INDIAN HUT RD 3:55 PM

INDIAN HUT RD/SPRING POND 3:56 PM

DEER SPRING LP/ F.W. 3:58 PM

1263 INDIAN HUT RD 3:59 PM

1447 INDIAN HUT RD 4:00 PM

GTOWN HWY/FIR DR 4:01 PM

GTOWN HWY/HUDSON LN 4:05 PM

ROSEMARY MIDDLE/ANDREWS HIGH



BUS # 507-1617 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER- ANDREWS ELEMENTARY 2:30 PM

ROSEMARY MIDDLE 2:55 PM

ANDREWS HIGH 3:00 PM

12577  GAPWAY RD 3:13 PM

12549 GAPWAY RD 3:15 PM

11106 GAPWAY RD 3:16 PM

11029 GAPWAY RD 3:17PM

GAPWAY RD/GENERAL MARION 3:18 PM

21 HUCKLEBERRY RD 3:22 PM

ANDREWS ELEMENTARY/ROSEMARY MIDDLE/ANDREWS HIGH



BUS # 507-1529 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER - KAREN DAVIS ANDREWS ELEMENTARY 2:25 PM

ROSEMARY MIDDLE 3:00PM

ANDREWS HIGH 3:05PM

104  SOUTH POPULAR 2:40 PM

303 WEST ELMWOOD 2:42 PM

301 N. FARR  AVE. 2:44 PM

702 ELMWOOD ST 3:10 PM

ELMWOOD ST/REDWOOD ST 3:12 PM

ELMWOOD ST/CEDAR ST 3:12 PM

ELMWOOD ST/BEECH ST 3:14 PM

ELMWOOD ST/ FARR AVE 3:16 PM

ELMWOOD ST/CLIFFORD ST 3:18 PM

79 PUNCHEON CREEK/GAPWAY 3:25 PM

8554 EAST GAPWAY RD 3:30 PM

5400 KENT RD 3:40PM

399 FULMORE DR/SLASH ST 3:43 PM

309 SLASH ST 3:44 PM

4826 KENT RD (KENT TR PK) 3:46 PM

4004 KENT RD 3:48 PM

RAMBO RD 3:50 PM

3191 KENT RD 3:53 PM

3109 KENT RD 3:55 PM

102 DEEPWOOD CT/KENT ROAD 3:58 PM

ANDREWS ELEMENTARY/ROSEMARY/ANDREWS HIGH



BUS # 507-1581 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVERS -RUDY MOULTRIE SAMPIT ELEMENTARY 2:45PM

7465 POWELL RD 3:07 PM

7633 POWELL RD 3:08 PM

36 LAWRENCE DR 3:12 PM

6511 POWELL RD 3:13 PM

8674 POWELL RD 3:15 PM

8976 POWELL DR 3:16 PM

POWELL RD/HOGAN 3:18PM

116 GRAFTON DR 3:19 PM

67 HARRIS LANDING RD 3:20 PM

258 HARRIS LANDING RD 3:21 PM

256 HARRIS LANDING RD 3:22 PM

HARRIS LANDING RD/FEAGIN DR 3:24 PM

564 HARRIS LANDING RD 3:25PM

659 HARRIS LANDING RD 3:26 PM

823 HARRIS LANDING RD 3:28 PM

2276 POWELL RD 3:31PM
MERIA DR/BLESSED LN 3:33 PM

296 MERIA DR 3:34 PM

2088 MT ZION RD 3:36 PM
MT ZION RD/SNOW HILL ST 3:37 PM

9585 POWELL RD 3:38 PM

MT. ZION/VERONICA 3:40 PM

147 CORNER LOOP RD 3:41PM

356 CORNER LOOP RD 3:41 PM

CORNER LOOP RD/RUSTWOOD 3:41 PM

CORNER LP/BACKFIELD 3:42 PM

POWELL RD/ THOMAS 3:43 PM

POWELL RD/BESSILEAU RD 3:43 PM

POWELL RD / VICTORIA LANE 3:45 PM

SAMPIT ELEMENTARY



BUS # 508-0468 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER - VIRGINIA RUTLEDGE SAMPIT ELEMENTARY 2:45 PM

STS DELIGHT /ELLEN DR 2:54 PM

896 ST. DELIGHT RD 2:55 PM

SIMONE CT/JOSE SMITH TR 2:59 PM

211 ROYAL PINE 3:02 PM

POWELL/SELEANDER 3:05 PM

VILLAGES/STANLEY CT 3:06 PM

725 VILLAGE RD 3:07 PM
670 WALKER RD 3:16 PM

3096  WALKER RD 3:19 PM

3454 WALKER RD 3:21 PM

1414 LAMBERT LP 3:26 PM

7002 WALKER RD 3:31 PM
7117 WALKER RD 3:32 PM

34 WINDUM DR 3:41 PM

190 WINDUM DR 3:42 PM

356 DAWHOO LAKE RD 3:43 PM

4718 ST. DELIGHT RD 3:44 PM

SAMPIT ELEMENTARY



BUS # 508-1325 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVERS - MARY BROWN SAMPIT ELEMENTARY 2:30 PM

8456 PENNY ROYAL RD 2:45 PM

8290 PENNY ROYAL RD 2:48 PM

PENNY ROYAL /CASTLE PINE DR 2:49 PM
JACKIE'S DAYCARE/7098 2:51 PM

7076 PENNY ROYAL 2:53 PM

123 GRAVEL GULLY RD 2:56 PM

GRAVEL GULLEY 2:59 PM
555 KNOWLIN RD 3:15 PM

KNOWLIN RD/ CARRIE RD 3:18 PM

COLUMBUS RD/CORKWOOD LN 3:29 PM

991 COLUMBUS RD 3:33 PM

GASQUE ST/APRICOT LN 3:36 PM

GASQUE ST/ERNESTINE DR 3:39 PM

341 GASQUE ST 3:40 PM

SAMPIT ELEMENTARY



BUS # 507-0445 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER - ANDREWS ELEMENTARY 2:25 PM

1108 MLK DR/ SHORT ST 2:40PM
505 MLK 2:43 PM

BUTTERNUT & BASEWOOD 2:43 PM

BASSWOOD ST 2:44 PM

1008 MLK 2:48 PM

909 MLK DR/DAYCARE 2:50 PM

COTTONWOOD ST/RAYMOND 2:53PM

604 MLK DR 2:55 PM

MAPLE AVE/ALDER ST 2:56 PM

COURTNEY 2:57 PM

714 ALDER ST 2:58 PM

702 ALDER ST 3:00 PM

12 RAYMOND ST 3:02PM

604 MLK DR 3:03 PM

304 CEDAR ST 3:04 PM

604 BEECH ST 3:06 PM

205 JUNIPER 3:06 PM

50 W MYRTLE ST 3:07 PM

W PALMETTO/BEECH 3:08 PM

FERN LP 3:10PM

ROSEMARY MIDDLE 3:16 PM

ANDREWS HIGH 3:18 PM

SHORT ST/ MLK DR 3:18 PM
PRIVET ST/BUTTERNUT 3:24 PM

JONES TR/PK 3:25 PM

1008 MLK 3:26 PM

JONES TR/PINE ST 3:27 PM

JONES AVE/ MANGO ST 3:28 PM

JONES AVE/ LAURIE ST 3:30 PM

JONES ST/MILLER ST 3:32 PM

101 POPE ST 3:33 PM

COTTONWOOD ST 3:35 PM

702 ALDER ST 3:36 PM

214 ALDER ST 3:37 PM

12 RAYMOND ST 3:38 PM

ANDREWS ELEMENTARY/ROSEMARY/ANDREWS HIGH



BUS # 508-0166 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER- DARLENE BEST ANDREWS ELEMENTARY 2:30 PM

ROSEMARY MIDDLE 2:55 PM

ANDREWS HIGH 3:00 PM

5 PRIVET ST 3:12 PM

BUTTERNUT BASSWOOD 3:14 PM

BUCKTHORNE ST 3:16 PM

COUNTY LINE BY- 3:18 PM

5240 COUNTY LINE RD 3:26 PM

42 COCUNUT DR 3:30 PM

52 VASSEY AVENUE 3:34 PM

13529 ST DELIGHT RD 3:38 PM

293 PARKER VILLAGE RD 3:43 PM

10227 ST DELIGHT RD 3:46 PM

9520 ST DELIGHT RD 3:48 PM

8769 ST DELIGHT RD 3:50 PM

356 DAWHOOLAKE RD 3:52 PM

67 EVERT DR 3:53 PM

EVERT DR/PEACE RIDGE ST 3:56 PM

769 WILL RD 4:06 PM

6660 WALKER RD 4:09 PM

8285 ST DELIGHT 4:13 PM
5458 COUNTY LINE RD 4:20 PM

ANDREWS ELEMENTARY/ROSEMARY/ANDREWS HIGH



BUS # 503-7282 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE

STOP TIME

DRIVER - SAMPIT ELEMENTARY 2:30 PM

POWELL/ANNA 2:46 PM

92 SINGLETON AVE 2:47 PM

757 POWELL RD 2:48 PM

1236 POWELL RD 2:50 PM

POWELL/HAROLD RD 2:51 PM

1499 POWELL RD 2:52 PM

1579 POWELL RD 2:53 PM

POWELL/BRYANT RD 2:54 PM

65 COLUMBUS RD 2:56 PM

COLUMBUS/ETHEL TR 2:57 PM

COLUMBUS/BERTIE AVE 2:59 PM

84 BERTIE AVE 3:01 PM

BUS # 507-1942 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER - ANDREWS HIGH 2:55 PM

ROSEMARY MIDDLE 3:00 PM

12 NORTH TUPEL 3:22 PM

7102 GEORGETOWN HWY 3:25 PM

33 NEWTON TR 3:27 PM

69 PLUM LN 3:28 PM

KENT RD/PAPRICK 3:35 PM

31 KENT RD 3:36 PM

ST DELIGHT RD/ELLEN 3:38 PM

896 ST DELIGHT RD 3:41 PM

12 COLUMBUS RD 3:52 PM

1212 COLUMBUS RD/ETHEL 3:53 PM

COLUMBUS RD/LESSIE 3:55 PM

GASQUE ST/ DEAS DR 3:56 PM

GASQUE ST/ FLORENCE LN 3:57 PM

991 COLUMBUS RD 3:59 PM

COLUMBUS RD/STAFFORD 4:01 PM

COLUMBUS RD/LONDON 4:02 PM
711 VILLAGE RD                         

4:03 PMVILLAGE RD/STANLEY CT                         

4:08 PM

BUS # 508-0656 LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER-DEBRA HARRISON 498 WOODLAND AVE 2:40 PM

10199 HIGH MARKET ST 2:48 PM

225 INDIAN HUT RD 2:51PM

153 DEERSPRING LOOP 2:55 PM

SAMPIT ELEMENTARY

SAMPIT ELEMENTARY

ANDREWS HIGH/ROSEMARY MIDDLE



48 JOE SMITH ST 3:09 PM

40 JOE SMITH ST 3:12 PM

1576 POWELL RD 3:13PM

40 ANNA DRIVE 3:14 PM

2957 POWELL RD 3:16 PM

HAROLD DRIVE/POWELL RD 3:16 PM

STANLEY COURT 3:18 PM

1414 LAMBERT LOOP 3:30 PM

ROSEMARY MIDDLE 4:15 PM


